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Dr. med. Julien Schwartz

Urologist

Work Experience

2010
2009

2007
2005-2007
2002-2004
2001-2002
2000-2001
1998
1997-1998

1997
1996
1995-1996

1993
1993

Education
2009
2008
2007
2006
2006
2005
2002
2000

Head of clinic, Department of Urology, HUG

Associate urologist at the Assistance Publique des Hopitaux de Paris,
Pitié Salpétriere Urology Department

Clinical head of the Urology Department, HUG

Assistant clinical head of the Urology Department, HUG
Assistant in urology training, HUG

Assistant in general surgery at the Hopital des Cadolles (NE)
Assistant in general surgery at Landeyeux Hospital (NE)
Surgical internship at the Hotel Dieu Hospital in Montreal

Technical assistant in night EEG in the neurosurgery department at the
HCUG

Replacement transporter at the HCUG

Work on a building site as a window fitter

Night shift hospital assistant in the delivery room at the Grangettes
clinic

Accompanist at a camp for mentally handicapped people (APMH)
Internship as a hospital assistant in digestive surgery at the HCUG

Obtaining the FMH Urology operative diploma

Fellow of European Board of Urology

Completion of the oral part of the FMH Urology examination
Radiation protection expert

Completion of the written part of the FMH Urology examination
ATLS (Advanced Trauma Life Support) examination

Basic examination in general surgery

Federal Diploma in Medicine (Faculty of Medicine, Geneva)

Accreditation

Clinigue de Genolier

Clinique de Montchoisi

Clinigue Générale-Beaulieu

Specialties

Urology
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https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/hopitaux/genolier
https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/hopitaux/montchoisi
https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/hopitaux/generale-beaulieu
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/urology

Contact

Rue du Midi 15
1003 Lausanne

T +4121313 4010
caburo@hin.ch

Download vCard
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