

Dr. med. Julien Schwartz

Urologist

Work Experience

2010	Head of clinic, Department of Urology, HUG
2009	Associate urologist at the Assistance Publique des Hôpitaux de Paris, Pitié Salpêtrière Urology Department
2007	Clinical head of the Urology Department, HUG
2005-2007	Assistant clinical head of the Urology Department, HUG
2002-2004	Assistant in urology training, HUG
2001-2002	Assistant in general surgery at the Hôpital des Cadolles (NE)
2000-2001	Assistant in general surgery at Landeyeux Hospital (NE)
1998	Surgical internship at the Hôtel Dieu Hospital in Montreal
1997-1998	Technical assistant in night EEG in the neurosurgery department at the HCUG
1997	Replacement transporter at the HCUG
1996	Work on a building site as a window fitter
1995-1996	Night shift hospital assistant in the delivery room at the Grangettes clinic
1993	Accompanist at a camp for mentally handicapped people (APMH)
1993	Internship as a hospital assistant in digestive surgery at the HCUG

Education

2009	Obtaining the FMH Urology operative diploma
2008	Fellow of European Board of Urology
2007	Completion of the oral part of the FMH Urology examination
2006	Radiation protection expert
2006	Completion of the written part of the FMH Urology examination
2005	ATLS (Advanced Trauma Life Support) examination
2002	Basic examination in general surgery
2000	Federal Diploma in Medicine (Faculty of Medicine, Geneva)

Accreditation

[Clinique de Genolier](#)

[Clinique de Montchoisi](#)

[Clinique Générale-Beaulieu](#)

Specialties

[Urology](#)

Contact

Rue du Midi 15
1003 Lausanne

T +41 21 313 40 10
caburo@hin.ch

[Download vCard](#)